211210
Be
ca
us
e o
f p
er
m

Minimum Size Maximum Size Material Type Model
Dia. 25 ×
110mm
Dia. 25 ×
1000mm
316 stainless steel
Titanium
Pocket with
compression type
gasket
66TTL4
66TNL4
Main references
With empty dia. 25mm pocket
① ③ References(①+②+③)
316L Silicone 450mm 66TTL4264507250S
316L Silicone 600mm 66TTL4266007250S
316L Silicone 800mm 66TTL4268007250S
316L FKM(Viton) 450mm 66TTL4264507250K
316L FKM(Viton) 600mm 66TTL4266007250K
316L FKM(Viton) 800mm 66TTL4268007250K
Titanium FKM(Viton) 450mm 66TNL4264507250K
Titanium FKM(Viton) 600mm 66TNL4266007250K
Titanium FKM(Viton) 800mm 66TNL4268007250K
Links
Page
(.pdf)
Drawing 2D